
RF024

RF022

RI139

RF066

RI138

RI079

RI079

RF039

RF035

RM022

RM023

RM010

RM001

RM011

RM027

RF049

RF034

RF047

RF077

RI087 RF082

RI151

RD061

RI149

RF044

RF054

RF045

RF055

RI153

RO088

RI021

RH020

RF059

RF041

RI132

RI152

RI150

RF036

RF005

RF011

RI163

RF083

RI086

RI089

RF040

RF025

RI087

RI164

RI154

RM026
RM024

RF078

RM025

RI120

RO086



RI136

RI158

RI019

RI156

RI020

RI077

RF081

RE023 RE022

RO130

RO121

RI124

RI041

RI041

RI135

RI134

RI131

RI117

RI145

RI152

RI153

RI002

RI137

RI043

RI142
RI126

RF082

RI001

RI130

RI078

RI099

RI005

RI047

RI054

RI045

RI143

RI008

RI003

RF083

RI155

RF036

RI039

RI154

RI086

RI089

RI162

RI066

RI087

RI016

RI157

RI164

RI125
RI148

RI113



RO052

RO050

RI147
RD066

RD068

RI144

RD062

RD058

RD064

RD065

RF084

RO065

RO140
RD001

RD012

RD017

RO060

RO060

RO058

RO106

RD050

RD063

RD019

RO017

RD059

RD026

RO127

RI141

RE043

RO105



RE042

RE001

RE016 RE025

RE034

RI129

RI128

RE036

RE052

RE037

RO082

RO140

RO106

RD059

RO060

RO060

RE043

RI161

RI140

RE027

RE008

RE015

RI161

RI121

RO105

RO058

RO017

RE060

RE065

RE056



RO125

RD067

RO007

RO048RO144

RI068

RH012

RH012

RH009

RO001

RO104

RO076

RO037

RO104

RI070 RF018 RO091

RI069

RO038

RO134

RO135

RM020

RO087

RO003

RM021

RM019

RO001

RH009

RI006

RO126

RO005

RH021

RO133

RO042



RO131

RH014

RH002

RH003

RH022

RH030

RO089

RM019

RM020

RH015

RO141

RH001

RH027

RO002

RH019

RH031

RH011

RI085 RO132

RF037
RO145

RO143

RI087

RI086

RO138

RH023

RH032

RH025

RH026

RO079

RO136

RO137



◇ Parts List (Model Code : RSE8JPPS1/XES )

Location Part Name Part Code Specification SA/SNA

RD001 DA91-02003B ASSY DOOR FOAM FRE EPEL,SC-05010TE,N,-,- SA

RD012 DA97-01800S ASSY-GASKET DOOR FRE EPEL,W384,L1670.0,- SA

RD017 DA63-02437A GUARD-FRE,UPP RS18RK,ABS,-,-,-,WHT,- SA

RD019 DA63-02445A COVER-ICE-ROUTE,A EPEL,PC-ABS,-,-,-,-,-, SA

RD026 DA97-02673B ASSY COVER-DISPENSER EPEL,ABS,PLATINUM S SA

RD032 DA63-02444B COVER-DISPENSER EPEL,ABS,-,W290.0,L371.5 SA

RD050 DA61-01914A SPRING ETC-COVER ICE ROUTE QUEEN,STS304, SA

RD058 DA61-02098A SUPPORT-MICRO SWITCH EPEL,ABS,-,W62.0,L9 SA

RD059 DA61-02218A BASE-CAP HANDLE EPEL,ABS,-,-,-,NTR,- SA

RD061 DA63-02422A COVER-LAMP,FRE(DISP) EPEL,PP,-,W287.0,L1 SA

RD062 DA61-02343A GUIDE ICE-ROUTE EPEL,ABS,T2.0,-,-,I-BLK, SA

RD063 DA63-02305A GASKET-CVOER ICE ROUTE TBI-PJT,SILICON,- SA

RD064 DA97-02676A ASSY SUPPORT-MICRO SWITCH EPEL,-,-,-,-,- SA

RD065 DA97-02677A ASSY-GEARD MOTOR RS18RK,-,-,- SA

RD066 DA97-02846B ASSY COVER-DISPENSER SUB EPEL,-,-,W290.0 SA

RD067 DA97-02848B ASSY COVER-PCB PANEL EPEL,ABS,-,W368,L29 SA

RD068 DA97-02674A ASSY COVER-ICE ROUTE EPEL,BLK,-,-,-,-,-, SA

RE001 DA91-02156F ASSY DOOR FOAM REF EPEL(18cu.ft),PLATINU SA

RE016 DA97-01800T ASSY-GASKET DOOR REF EPEL,W457 x L1670,S SA

RE022 DA63-02492A TRAY EGG EPEL,GPPS,T2.5,W324.5,L122.2,H SA

RE023 DA63-02491A COVER-TRAY EGG EPEL,GPPS,T2.5,W319.0,L11 SA

RE025 DA63-02440A GUARD-DAIRY EPEL,ABS,W413.5,L129.5,H120. SA

RE027 DA63-02484A GUARD-REF,MID EPEL,ABS,-,W392.5,L110.0,W SA

RE034 DA63-02442A COVER-DAIRY EPEL,GPPS,W359.5,L87.0,H124. SA

RE037 DA64-00990A MASCOT -,AL,-,-,80MM,-,-,- SA

RE043 DA61-02085A STOPPER-DOOR RS18RK,SHP1,T3.0,W35.0,L77. SA

RF005 DA97-02652A ASSY COVER-EVAP FRONT,FRE EPEL,PP,-,-,-, SA

RF011 DA97-02647A ASSY EVAP-FRE RS18RK,230/50 SA

RF018 DA97-00753A ASSY PIPE-WATER A-TOP,INVERTER SA

RF022 DA97-02618A ASSY SHELF-FRE,LOW EPEL,ABS SA

RF024 DA97-02619A ASSY SHELF-FRE,UPP EPEL,ABS SA

RF025 DA97-02649B ASSY-HEATER DRAIN,FRE EPEL,230V/45W,L488 SA

RF034 DA61-02055A CASE-AUGER MOTOR EPEL,ABS,-,W349.5,L354. SA

RF035 DA63-02419A COVER-AUGER MOTOR EPEL,PP,-,W280.5,L176. SA

RF036 DA61-00417A CASE MOTOR A-TOP,ABS SCRAP,-,-,-,WHT,SBS SA

RF037 DA63-00713A COVER-MOTOR OMEGA,PP,-,-,-,-,-,BLDC SA

RF039 DA31-00105C MOTOR GEARD-AUGER -,ISG-3240SSH,1.0A,50H SA

RF040 DA32-10105R SENSOR ASSY-FRE 502AT,ET-PJT,-50~50,5V,1 SA

RF041 DA34-10120E SWITCH DOOR-F -,slide,-,-,250V,-,0.5A,-, SA

RF042 DA60-30104A NUT-WATER LINE A -,-,-,-,NY-6,SR-S7180,- SA

RF044 DA60-90137A PIN-SPRING A STS304,-,L22,SR-S7180,-,- SA

RF045 DA60-90137B PIN-SPRING B STS304,-,L16,SR-S7180,-,- SA

RF047 DA61-01659A PLATE-DRIVE AUGER AD,STS304,T2.0,-,-,-,- SA

RF054 DA97-02651B ASSY COVER-MULTI FRE(DISP) EPEL,PP,-,-,- SA

RF055 DA63-02621A GROMMET-SOLENOID EPEL,NBR,T2.6,W43.0,L45 SA

RF059 DA63-02418A GROMMET-WATER PIPE FILL,IN RS18RK,SILICO SA

RF066 DA97-02622B ASSY COVER-SLIDE,BASKET EPEL,-,-,W346,L3 SA

RF076 DA60-90125A RING SK-5H,-,-,-,SR-S7180,- SA

RF077 DA61-02271A PLATE-CASE AUGER EPEL,STS304,T1.5,W343.4 SA

RF078 DA64-01440A WINDOW-ICE BUCKET EPEL,HIPS,-,W196.8,L15 SA

RF081 DA97-02849A ASSY CASE-CONVERTIBLE EPEL,-,-,-,WHT,- SA

RF082 DA67-01290A CAP-SLIDE EPEL,NY-66,-,W9.0XL18.0,H24.0, SA

RF083 DA63-01809A COVER MOTOR-BLDC BLDC-NEW,PP,NTR,-,-,-,- SA

RF084 DA96-00192A ASSY-HARNESS MOTOR,DISP EPEL,L150.0/WIRE SA

RH001 DA97-02681A ASSY COVER-COMP RS18RK,SBHG1,T0.4,-,-,-, SA

RH002 MK4A5QR1U/E10 COMPRESSOR 220-240V?50Hz,RSCR,Static SA



◇ Parts List (Model Code : RSE8JPPS1/XES )

Location Part Name Part Code Specification SA/SNA

RH003 DA63-02434B TRAY-DRAIN WATER EPEL,PP,T2.0,-,-,-,NTR, SA

RH003 DA97-02685B ASSY TRAY-DRAIN WATER EPEL,-,-,-,-,- SA

RH009 DA61-40115A CASTER-FRONT SR-62EA,NY-66,-,-,-,-,ID6 O SA

RH011 DA61-40126B CASTER-REAR REF-ALL,PP,-,PI 44,NTR,W22,- SA

RH012 DA60-90124A RIVET -,ZPC3,OD6.0,-,-,L56,-,-,- SA

RH014 DA73-30102B DRYER-ASSY -,CU,OD18.85,ID2,L102,10.0G,- SA

RH015 DA63-02617A GROMMET COMP USP05,EPDM,BLACK,-,-,-,-,-, SA

RH019 DA60-90146A PIN-CASTER MSWR10,OD6.0,L40,ZPC2,SR-289- SA

RH020 DA61-01797A FIXER GROMMET-DOOR T3-PJT,ABS,-,SC-02740 SA

RH021 DA27-00014A COIL FILTER-EMI FILTER USP 05,-,-,-,82*6 SA

RH022 DA63-02205A GROMMET-SUB CONDENSER AD,NBR,-,-,-,-,-,- SA

RH026 DA73-10190U PIPE-CONNECT DISC,B TD-PJT,C1220-T,-,6.3 SA

RH027 DA96-00174A ASSY-HARNESS COMP EPEL,WIRE-HARNESS MAIN SA

RH030 DA62-00983A SEAL-SUB COND EPEL,N-FOAM PE,-,T5.0,W209 SA

RH031 DA97-02687A ASSY PIPE-SPIRAL CONDENSER EPEL,BLK SA

RI001 DA97-02624A ASSY CASE VEG-LOW RS18RK,-,-,-,-,- SA

RI002 DA97-02625A ASSY CASE VEG-UPP RS18RK,-,-,-,-,- SA

RI003 DA34-10110E SWITCH DOOR-R -,Sliding,-,-,250V,-,0.5A, SA

RI005 DA97-02629A ASSY-CONVERTIBLE EPEL,-,-,- SA

RI006 DA97-01666C ASSY CASE-FILTER A-TOP,-,-,-,NTR,- SA

RI008 DA97-02671B ASSY COVER-EVAP ,REF EPEL,PP,5.0W,230V/5 SA

RI010 DA63-02408A COVER-VEG UP EPEL,HIPS,T2.0,W419.7,L240. SA

RI016 DA97-02648A ASSY EVAP-REF RS18RK,230/50 SA

RI019 DA97-02653B ASSY COVER-MULTI,REF EPEL,PP,-,-,-,-,LAM SA

RI020 DA63-02403A COVER-PURIFIER EPEL,PP,-,-,L74.0,-,-,COO SA

RI021 DA63-02183A COVER-SENSOR AD,PP,T1.0,-,-,-,-,WHITE,- SA

RI041 DA67-01173A SHELF-REF,UPP EPEL,HIPP,T2.5,W434.0,L369 SA

RI043 DA97-02650A ASSY TANK WATER RS18RK,HD-PE,T3.0,-,-,-, SA

RI045 DA47-00183B HEATER-WATER TANK -,EPEL,-,5.0W,50Hz,230 SA

RI047 DA97-02628A ASSY TRAY-CONVERTIBLE RS18RK,-,-,-,-,- SA

RI054 DA63-01783B GASKET-CONVERTIBLE RS18RK,SF-PVC,-,W415, SA

RI066 DA97-02838A ASSY-HEATER DRAIN,REF EPEL,230V/25W,-,- SA

RI068 DA97-00724E ASSY COVER-FILTER A-TOP,Insert-filter,EX SA

RI069 DA97-01469F ASSY-INSTALL FILTER EXP,FILTER IN SA

RI070 DA29-00003B FILTER WATER-ASSY -,A-TOP,-,-,86*86*167, SA

RI074 DA47-10148J THERMO FUSE-ASSY A V2,ATOP,W2,SW-102T,25 SA

RI074 DA47-10148K THERMO FUSE-ASSY B ATOP,SW-102T,250V,10A SA

RI077 DA02-90106K CATALYST-LTC EXPORT,LTC,4,T10,W40,L40,SS SA

RI078 DA63-02395A COVER LAMP-REF,UP EPEL,PP,T2.0,W133.6,L3 SA

RI079 DA64-00090B TRIM-SHELF A-TOP,LDPE,WHITE,-,-,-,- SA

RI081 4713-001147 LAMP-INCANDESCENT 240V,-,25W,TRP,-,-,25x SA

RI081 4713-001201 LAMP-INCANDESCENT 230V,0mA,40W,FROST,0Lm SA

RI085 DA31-00010D FAN-ASS'Y -,ET,ZIPEL,ASSY,-,UNIT,￠150 SA

RI086 DA63-01146A GROMMET-MOTOR A-TOP,NBR,-,-,-,ID6.5,OD42 SA

RI086 DA63-01808A GROMMET-MOTOR BLDC,NBR,BLACK,-,-,-,-,-,H SA

RI087 DA63-40167A GROMMET-COVER CHIL T3.0,SILICON,-,-,-,-, SA

RI089 DA31-00020H MOTOR DC-BLDC SENSOR DRCP3030LA,-,0.259A SA

RI089 DA31-00118A MOTOR DC-BLDC DL-5905SSEA,EPEL,-,-,3.0W, SA

RI099 DA63-02397A COVER LAMP-REF,LOW EPEL,PP,T2.0,W133.96, SA

RI113 DA41-00270A PBA DISPLAY-(C-ROOM) E-PEL,PBA_C-ROOM,FR SA

RI117 DA61-02033A PLATE-LAMP-MULTI,UP EPEL,GALVANUME,T0.4, SA

RI120 DA61-02058A PLATE-LAMP,FRE EPEL,GALVANUME,T0.4,W257. SA

RI121 DA61-02122A GUIDE-GUARD REF,MID RS18RK,MSWR10,OD5.0, SA

RI124 DA63-02251B COVER-CONVERTIBLE LAMP EPEL,ABS,-,W105.6 SA

RI125 DA63-02402A COVER-CONVERTIBLE,PBA EPEL,ABS,T2.0,W198 SA

RI126 DA63-02404A COVER-LAMP REF,TANK EPEL,PP,-,W405.0,L27 SA



◇ Parts List (Model Code : RSE8JPPS1/XES )

Location Part Name Part Code Specification SA/SNA

RI128 DA63-02439A GUARD-SPECIAL EPEL,ABS,W414.0,L129.5,H19 SA

RI129 DA63-02441A COVER-SPECIAL EPEL,GPPS,W345.0,L22.0,H11 SA

RI130 DA64-01494A INLAY-CONVERTIBLE EPEL,PC,T0.25,W42.5,L1 SA

RI131 DA67-01168A CAP-SENSOR,REF EPEL,PP,T2.0,W130.5,WHT,- SA

RI132 DA67-01178A CAP-SENSOR FRE EPEL,PP,-,W54.6,L59.7,-,W SA

RI133 DA96-00042A ASSY-HARNESS MOTOR A-TOP UL(MOTOR),C-FAN SA

RI133 DA96-00042E ASSY-HARNESS MOTOR E-PEL(BLDC),WIRE-HARN SA

RI134 DA96-00173A ASSY-HARNESS LAMP E-PEL,WIRE-HARNESS MAI SA

RI135 DA97-02620A ASSY SHELF-REF,FOLD EPEL,ABS SA

RI136 DA97-02621A ASSY TRAY-CHILLED RS18RK,-,-,-,NTR,- SA

RI137 DA97-02623B ASSY COVER-SLIDE,VEG EPEL,-,-,W430,L360, SA

RI138 DA97-02626A ASSY CASE-BASKET,LOW EPEL,-,W346,L352,-, SA

RI139 DA97-02627A ASSY CASE-BASKET,UPP EPEL,-,W346,L234,-, SA

RI140 DA97-02633A ASSY GUARD-REF MID RS18RK,ABS,-,-,-,WHT, SA

RI141 DA97-02635A ASSY GUARD-FRE LOW RS18RK,ABS,-,-,-,WHT, SA

RI142 DA97-02645A ASSY COVER-AIR REF EPEL,PP,-,W183.0,-,-, SA

RI143 DA97-02646A ASSY COVER-PURIFIER EPEL,-,T10,W40,L40,- SA

RI144 DA97-02675A ASSY COVER-SWITCH EPEL,-,-,W51.0,L90.0,- SA

RI147 DA97-02847A ASSY-LAMP DOOR EPEL,LED TYPE,-,- SA

RI148 DA97-02852A ASSY-PBA CONVERTIBLE EPEL,-,-,- SA

RI149 DA97-02859A ASSY-CASE AUGER MOTOR SUB EPEL,W350.5,L3 SA

RI150 DA31-00053A FAN-BACKWARD -,A-TOP,ABS,-,FRE SA

RI151 DA47-40001C LAMP HOLDER-ASSY E26,-,1A,-,-,PBT(5VA),U SA

RI152 DA63-02426A COVER-SENSOR,A EPEL,ABS,-,W38.5,L64.0,H8 SA

RI153 DA63-02427B COVER-SENSOR,B EPEL,ABS,i-BLACK,SC-00477 SA

RI155 DA47-00069G LAMP HOLDER-REF,LOW -,250V,75W,-,Cu,PBT, SA

RI156 DA47-00069H LAMP HOLDER-MULTI REF -,250V,75W,-,Cu,PB SA

RI158 DA97-02806A ASSY TRAY-EGG EPEL,T2.5,W324.5,L122.2,H1 SA

RI161 DA97-02634A ASSY GUARD-REF LOW RS18RK,ABS,-,-,-,WHT, SA

RM001 DA59-00294A ICE MAKER-ASSY NTGN,DC12V,-,-,-,- SA

RM010 DA61-02057A SUPPORT-ICE  MAKER RS18RK,HIPS,-,-,-,WHT SA

RM011 DA63-02284A TRAY ICE AD,PP,-,-,-,-,SC-93437R,BJ73SL SA

RM016 DA60-90136A PIN-SPIRAL STS304,OD5.2,L40,SR-S7180,-,- SA

RM017 DA61-00453A FIXER-SENSOR A-TOP,EVAP,PP,-,NTR,ALL SA

RM021 DA64-01497A TRIM-BLADE RS18RK,PVC,-,-,L341.5,WHITE,- SA

RM022 DA96-00036E ASSY-HARNESS-EJECT MOTOR E-PEL,WIRE-HARN SA

RM023 DA97-02641A ASSY-SUPPORT ICE MAKER EPEL,230V/50Hz,-, SA

RM024 DA97-02642A ASSY TRAY-ICE_BURCKET RS18RK,-,-,-,-,- SA

RM025 DA97-02860A ASSY-COVER ICE_BURCKET EPEL,W341.3,L325. SA

RM026 DA97-02872A ASSY TRAY-ICE_BUCKET_SUB EPEL,-,-,-,-,- SA

RM027 DA61-01800A FIXER-SENSOR(ICE MAKER) AD,URETHANE,-,-, SA

RO001 DA61-30102A FOOT-FRONT SR-F5670,PP,-,YEL,T0.6,-,ZPC2 SA

RO002 DA97-02680A ASSY CHASSIS-COMP RS18RK,SBHG1,T1.4,-,-, SA

RO003 DA63-02466B COVER-LEG FRONT EPEL,ABS,T2.0,-,-,-,-,SC SA

RO005 DA39-10115D CBF-POWER CORD UCP-2,250V,10/16A,L2100,- SA

RO007 DA41-00287A PBA MAIN EPEL,TOP OF REF,FR-1,1.6T*197* SA

RO008 DA64-01447B TOP TABLE RS18RK,ABS,SC-05010S(P/S),-,-, SA

RO017 DA64-00575M HANDLE BAR EPEL,AL,T1.5,-,L1670.5,-,AL S SA

RO037 DA61-02087A HINGE-LOW,FRE EPEL,SHP1,T4.5,-,-,-,-,BLK SA

RO038 DA61-02088A HINGE-LOW,REF RS18RK,SHP1,T4.5,-,-,-,-,B SA

RO042 DA97-02638A ASSY HINGE UPP-REF RS18RK,T3.0,-,-,BLK,- SA

RO048 DA61-02069A CASE-PCB PANEL EPEL,ABS(VH-0815),T2.5,W3 SA

RO050 DA63-02448A COVER-PANEL-PCB EPEL,HIPS,-,W203.4,L91.3 SA

RO052 DA41-00261A PBA PANEL EPEL,-,FR-4,CEM-1,190*84.5,Dis SA

RO058 DA67-00796F CAP-HANDLE LOW EPEL,ABS,-,W22.4,L76.0,AL SA

RO060 DA61-00264H SUPPORT-HANDLE MID EPEL,ABS,-,W16.0,L54. SA



◇ Parts List (Model Code : RSE8JPPS1/XES )

Location Part Name Part Code Specification SA/SNA

RO065 DA63-02450B TRAY DISPENSER EPEL,ABS,-,-,-,-,SPRAY,- SA

RO076 DA61-02073A BRACKET-HINGE LOW,R RS18RK,SCP1,T2.6,-,- SA

RO079 DA97-00918A ASSY PIPE CONNECT A-TOP,SUCTION SA

RO086 DA67-30266K CAP-SCREW A-TOP,PP,SC-02740R,-,-,COOL-WH SA

RO087 DA62-20111B TUBE-FITTING POM,-,-,-,-,SRS6580Z,OD8.1 SA

RO088 DA74-40151F VALVE-SOLENOID SR-S6586B,-,-,-,-,CUBE-SN SA

RO089 DA97-02682A ASSY VALVE WATER EPEL,-,-,-,- SA

RO091 DA73-00180A PIPE-CONNECT ET-PJT,BRASS,-,-,-,-,-,EURO SA

RO101 6501-000122 CABLE TIE DACT-100,-,W2.5,L101.6,NTR,NYL SA

RO101 6501-000123 CABLE TIE DACT-140,-,W3.6,L146,NTR,NYLON SA

RO104 DA66-00343A CAM-RISER USP05(ATOP,ET),NY-66(2110R),BL SA

RO105 DA66-00344A CAM-HINGE RISER LOW USP05(ATOP,ET),NY-66 SA

RO106 DA67-01251A CAP-HANDLE UPP EPEL,ABS(TITAN GRAY),-,76 SA

RO108 6001-000715 SCREW-MACHINE TH,+,-,M5,L16,ZPC(YEL),SWR SA

RO121 DA41-00241A PBA-ROOM LAMP H-PJT,-,FR-1,85*15,-,14V,- SA

RO124 DA64-01448B TOP TABLE-UPP RS18RK,ABS,SC-01645R,-,-,- SA

RO125 DA64-01449B TOP TABLE-SIDE,L RS18RK,ABS,SC-05010S(P/ SA

RO126 DA64-01450B TOP TABLE-SIDE,R RS18RK,ABS,SC-05010S,-, SA

RO127 DA67-01131A CAP-TUBE WATER LINE TBI-PJT,ABS,-,-,-,VI SA

RO130 DA67-01252A CAP-SCREW CONVERTIBLE EPEL,ABS,T2.0,-,-, SA

RO131 DA97-00708F ASSY PIPE-WATER ICE EPEL,230V/7W SA

RO132 DA97-01283A ASSY SUPPORT-CIRCUIT MOTOR A-TOP,ET(DOM) SA

RO133 DA97-02630B ASSY TOP TABLE EPEL,ABS,SC-05010S,PLATIN SA

RO134 DA97-02639B ASSY HINGE LOW-FRE EPEL,T4.5,-,-,BLK,-,- SA

RO135 DA97-02640B ASSY HINGE LOW-REF EPEL,T4.5,-,-,BLK,-,- SA

RO136 DA97-02644A ASSY COVER-FIXER WATER LINE RS18RK,-,-,W SA

RO137 DA97-02858A ASSY COVER-TUBE WATER EPEL,-,-,W161.5,L6 SA

RO138 DA97-02895A ASSY-COMP SUB EPEL,MK4A5QR1U/E10,-,- SA

RO139 DA31-00016A FAN-CIRCUIT -,ET-PJT,-,-,-,12,Φ95,Φ63. SA

RO140 DA97-02605A ASSY HANDLE-BAR EPEL,AL,-,OD24,L1670.5,- SA

RO141 DA61-01957A CLIP-DRYER AD,SECC1,T0.6,-,- SA

RO144 DA97-02637A ASSY HINGE UPP-FRE RS18RK,T3.0,-,-,BLK,- SA

RQ582 DA61-00954A GUIDE-ICE FULL QUEEN,ABS,-,-,-,-,- SA

RQ747 6009-001252 SCREW-SPECIAL PH,+,-,M4.0,L20(12),ZPC(YE SA

RQ747 6009-001278 SCREW-SPECIAL TWH,+,-,M4,L9(6),PASS,STS3 SA

RQ747 6009-001293 SCREW-SPECIAL PWH,+,-,M4,L15.5(6.5),PASS SA

RQ747 DA60-00001A SCREW-SPECIAL HEX,-,-,-,L8.3,-,STS-304,- SA

RS016 DA60-10107A SCREW MACHINE -,BSBN,M4,L10,-,+,-,-,-,EA SA

RS021 6001-001458 SCREW-MACHINE TH,+,M5,L21.0,PASS,STS304, SA

RS045 DA60-10124A SCREW-TAPPING HH,-,-,-,M6,L16,ZPC2-Y,-,- SA

RS047 6002-000213 SCREW-TAPPING TH,+,-,1,M4,L12,ZPC(YEL),S SA

RS059 6002-001122 SCREW-TAPPING FH,+,1,M4,L14,ZPC(WHT),SWR SA

RS069 6002-001335 SCREW-TAPPING BH,+,1,M4,L12,DAC(WHT),SWR SA

RS071 6002-001351 SCREW-TAPPING BH,+,-,M4,L8,DACRO(WHT),SW SA

RS080 6002-000216 SCREW-TAPPING TH,+,-,1,M4.0,L20,ZPC(YEL) SA

RS080 6002-000468 SCREW-TAPPING PH,+,-,2S,M5.0,L18,ZPC(YEL SA

RS080 6002-000470 SCREW-TAPPING TH,+,-,1,M4,L10,ZPC,SCRCH1 SA

RS080 6002-000473 SCREW-TAPPING TH,+,1,M4,L14,-,STS304 SA

RS080 6002-000521 SCREW-TAPPING TH,+,2,M4,L14,ZPC(YEL),SWR SA

RS080 6002-000630 SCREW-TAPPING PH,+,-,2S,M3,L8,ZPC(YEL),S SA

RS080 6002-001341 SCREW-TAPPING BH,+,-,1,M4,L16,DAC(WHT),S SA

RS080 6003-000003 SCREW-TAPTITE BH,+,-,B,M4,L10,CBLACK,SWR SA

RS080 6003-001144 SCREW-TAPTITE BH,+,-,B,M4,L12,ZPC(WHT),S SA

RS080 6006-001108 SCREW-TAPPING TH,+,PW(OD15),-,M4,L16,ZPC SA

RS080 DA60-10004A SCREW-TAPPING -,SGDC90/90,-,L16,HH,+,-,- SA

RS080 DA60-10122C SCREW-TAPPING -,MSWR10,M5,L16,HH,-,-,-,Z SA



◇ Parts List (Model Code : RSE8JPPS1/XES )

Location Part Name Part Code Specification SA/SNA

RS082 6003-001435 SCREW-TAPTITE HWH,+,S,M5,L12.7,ZPC(YEL), SA

RS087 DA32-00006C SENSOR ASSY PX-41C,W2 PJT,-10℃ ~ 35℃ , SA

RS101 DA32-10109Y SENSOR ASSY 502AT,A-TOP,-,5V,-,-,R-SENSO SA

RW074 DA60-20008A BOLT-HEX SM30C,-,-,L42.6,-,-,- SA

RW077 6011-001442 BOLT-SOCKET M8,L15,ZPC(BLK),SCM435 SA

RW111 DA63-90008A BUSH-SOLENOID -,POM,-,-,-,SC-93438R,- SA

RW131 6501-001038 CABLE TIE DA-275,T1.4,W6.2,L275,NTR,NYLO SA

RW211 DA65-20110B CLAMP -,NY-66,-,-,-,DN-5N,PI8.0 SA

RW303 DA63-00586A COVER-TUBE FILTER ZIPEL,PP,T2.0,-,-,-,SC SA

RW336 DA63-02067B GASKET-BIG BOX USP-PJT,SF-PVC,L420,-,-,- SA

RW358 DA66-90003A GEAR-SOLENOID POM,-,-,-,-,SC-93438R SA

RW390 DA63-00951A GROMMET-DRAIN,HOSE W2-PJT,NBR,-,-,-,-,-, SA

RW395 DA63-00789A GROMMET-FIXER HANDLE EXP,PC-ABS,-,-,-,-, SA

RW554 DA60-30108A NUT-HEX HEX,-,-,-,POM,-,AURGER SA

RW555 6021-001125 NUT-HEXAGON 3,M8, P1.25,ZPC(BLK),SWRCH10 SA

RW647 DA66-00148A ROLLER A-TOP,POM,Φ16,-,SC-93437R,-,P SA

RW648 DA66-10104A ROLLER-FRE POM,-,-,D22,-,-, SA

RW650 DA66-00151A ROLLER-FRONT A-TOP,POM, ?6,-,WHT,-,CONV SA

RW660 DA73-00168A RUBBER-SOLENOIDE ZIPEL,SILICON,-,-,-,-,- SA

RW661 DA65-20107A SADDLE-SOLENOID -,NY-6,-,SR-S7180,- SA

RW664 6009-001255 SCREW-HEX SWRCH18A,-,HEX-PLANGE,HEX,M6,L SA

RW700 DA61-60001A SLIDER-SOLENOID DISP -,POM,-,-,-,-,- SA

RW710 DA61-20124C SPRING ETC-DISPENSER AD,STS304,0.9,5.9,- SA

RW716 DA61-20128A SPRING ETC-FAN -,STS304,PI7.8,-,OD1.0,-, SA

RW735 DA61-20140A SPRING ETC-SOLENOID SR-S7180,STS304,PI7. SA

RW747 DA61-00415A SUPPORT-CIRCUITE MOTOR A-TOP,ABS SCRAP,- SA

RW782 DA34-00011A SWITCH-MICRO VP533A-OF-5,MICRO,250V,15A, SA

RW788 0203-001678 TAPE-POLY 204C,T0.07,W50,L50000,BLUE,- SA

RW904 DA62-20001R TUBE PVC V2-PJT,GASKET SCRAP,T1.0,-,L21 SA

RW915 DA74-00070A VALVE-FITTING-NUT ET-PJT,CU,-,-,-,- SA

RW919 DA60-40116A WASHER-PLAIN -,ID20,OD28,T0.5,-,-,-,STS4 SA

RW931 DA39-20389E WIRE HARNESS-EARTH -,-,-,-,-,-,UL 1015 A SA

RW934 DA39-20389H WIRE HARNESS-EARTH EARTH,UL AWG18,RING-T SA

RW958 0203-000399 TAPE-TEFLON -,T0.05,W13,ROLL,WHT,- SA

RW959 6502-000112 CABLE CLAMP DA-8N,ID13.2,T1.0,NYLON6/6,N SA

RW960 DA72-60040D SEAL CUTT-RUBBER -,POLYBUTILENE,-,-,-,-, SA

RW961 DA72-60348A SEAL-FOAM PE SR-S7180,FOAM-PE,BLK,T30,-, SA

DA61-02443A FIXER-DRAIN RS18RK,HIPS,-,NTR,- SA

DA62-20001T TUBE PVC EPEL,SOFT-PVC,T1.0,-,L170,-,- SA

DA63-02012A COVER-MOTOR AUGER SUB AD,ABS,-,-,-,-,-,S SA

DA63-02761A GROMMET-DRAIN RS18RK,NBR,-,-,-,-,-,BLK,- SA

DA63-40171B GROMMET-SUCT PIPE A -,NBR,OD20,ID4,L20,- SA

DA63-40171D GROMMET-SUCT PIPE B RAIL L19.5,NR,-,OD20 SA

DA67-01301A CAP-DRAIN RS18RK,HIPS,-,-,-,NTR,- SA

DA71-20207A FIXER-VALVE WATER A SR-S7180,NY-6,OD7.8 SA

DA71-20208A FIXER-VALVE WATER B SR-S7180,NY-6,OD6.1 SA

DA72-00260A SEAL-FOAM LEX,A ET-PJT,FOAM-LEX,-,T12.0, SA

DA72-00260H SEAL-COVER ICE,ROUTE QUEEN,FOAM-LEX,WHIT SA

DA73-10190V PIPE-CONNECT DISC,A TD-PJT,C1220T 1/2H,- SA

DA97-03086A ASSY COVER-SENSOR EPEL,-,-,-,-,-,NIi+Cr, SA

DA97-03195A ASSY-CAP DRAIN RSE8RK,HIPS,-,- SA


	EPEL-K.pdf
	RSE8JPPS1_XES.pdf

